HTP-T1MG36WIR
FEATURES
HTP-T1MG36WIR is a 1 MegaPixel WiFi IP Cube Camera. 30fps at 1280X800, 3.6mm fix len, with
6 IR, 850nm IR ray, 20ft. IR range, .0 Lux. Multil Streaming (H.264, MPEG4, MJPEG) capable of
recording resolution 1280×800. POE (Power over Ethernet) 802.3af or alternate DC 12V for
power.
1.0 Megapixel WiFi Network Camera
Multi Streams up to 30fps @ 1280X800
3.6mm, 6 IR, 850nm IR ray, 20ft. IR range, 0 Lux
Two way audio, MIC in/Audio out, SD/SDHC local storage
External I/O: Alarm in Relay out
Web-based viewer (Internet Explorer)
Video bit rate: 32kbps ~ 8Mbps
Intelligent bit rate control
PoE (Power over Ethernet) 802.3af
Network: Ethernet 10/100 Mbps/RJ45
WPS supported for easy wireless network setup
Specifications
Model Number HTP-T1MG36WIR
Network Interface Ethernet 10/100Base-T (RJ45)
Network Protocol TCP/IP, UDP, ICMP, DHCP, NTP, DNS, DDNS, SMTP, FTP, HTTP,
Samba, PPPoE, Upnp, Bonjour, RTP, RTSP, Onvif
Image Device 1 / 4
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n Single Band
Focal Length 3.6mm
MIN. Illuminance 0 Lux
Specifications
IR Illuminator 6
IR Range 20ft.
Max Resolution 1280 x 800
H.264 / MPEG4 / MJPEG 30fps@H.264, 15fps@MPEG4, 30@MJPEG
Audio G.711u/AMR
Audio Stream 2 way MIC in, Audio out
Local Storage SD/SDHC Slot Max 32G, 12V 1A
Power 12VDC, PoE 802.3af
Dimension (Inch) 1.29(L) x 2.7(W) x 4.0(H)
Weight (lbs) 0.3lbs
Certificate Rohs, CE, FCC